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AUCKLAND-PAPAKURA VIA NEWMARKET
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0.90

Newmarket
Remuera

1.25 0.90

1.50 0.90 0.90

Greenlane

Ellerslie

PASSENGERS

1.65 1.25 0.90 0.90

1.80 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

Penrose

1.85 1.65 1.50 1.25 1.25 0.90

Southdown
Westfield

1.95 1.80 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

2.151.85 1.80 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

Otahuhu

2.151.85 1.80 1.80 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

Mangere

501
801

51
51,

.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

.25 1.25 0.90 0.90

.6
8

2.40 1.95 1.851.80 1
2.452.151.951.95 1,

Middlemore

Papatoetoe
Puhinui

Wiri

2.65 2.40 2.151.95 1.85 1.80 1.65 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

2.652.452.402.151.951.85 1.80 1.80 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

2.952.65 2.452.40 2.40 1.95 1.85 1.85 1.80 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90 0.90

Homai

2.952.652.652.652.452.40 2.151.95 1.85 1.80 1.80 1.50 1.50 1.25 0.90

Manurewa
Te Mahia

2.952.95 2.65 2.65 2.65 2.45 2.40 2.15 1,95 1.85 1.85 1.65 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90

3.052.952.952.95 2.65 2.65 2.45 2.40 2,15 1.95 1.85 1.80 1.80 1.65 1.50 0.90 0.90

Takanini

3.25 3.052.952.952.952.95 2.65 2.65 2.45 2.40 2.40 2.15 1,95 1.85 1.80 1.65 1.50 1.25 0.90

3.052.952.952.952.952.652.652.452.40 2.152.151.85 1.85 1.80 1.65 1.25 1.25 0.90
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